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Shanghai Aladdin Biochemical Technology Co., LTD
809 Chuhua Branch Road, Fengxian District, Shanghai 201400, China

Certificate of Analysis

Date of Testing: 2022-11-16 15:45:34

Date of Next Testing: 2026-11-15 15:45:34
Product Name: Dimethyl sulfoxide

CAS Number: 67-68-5

Specifications & Purity: for pesticide residue analysis
Lot #: K2215073

SKU # D103283

Analysis: 156166

Parameter Limit Values
UV Absorbance 300nm 0-0.2

UV Absorbance 350nm 0-0.02

UV Absorbance 275nm 0-0.5

UV Absorbance 400nm 0-0.005
Refractive index n20/D 1.477-1.48
Water by Karl Fischer 0-0.04 (%)
Appearance (D103283) Colorless Liquid
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Result
0.10000
0.00100
0.32100
0.00499
1.47890
0.01090 %
Colorless liquid
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